FIE (unofficial): 2021

discipline
Epee

yob
2002 - 2009

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Women's u20
rankingtype nationtype
(1:2)

13.11.2021 San-Jose World Cup
04.12.2021 Luxemburg World Cup

18.12.2021 Burgos

08.01.2022 Udine Alpe Adria

05.02.2022 Kiev
23.02.2022 Lagos
24.02.2022 Tashkent
26.02.2022 Novi Sad
21.03.2022 Lima
02.04.2022 Dubai

rank points name

Ciudad de Burgos

Golden Gate Cup

African Championships
Asian Championships
European Championships
Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20
World Championships

samepoints

nationyob T1T2

12.04.2022. 21:58
transferred points

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

u20

T3 T4 T5T6T7T8T9T10

00~NO O~ WN PR

120
108
95
93
84
70
69
68
67.5
65
64
60
60
56
50
48
46
46
42
40
38
37
36.5
36
35
34
32
32
31
30.5
30
29.5
29
28.5
27.75
27.25
27
27
26
255
25
24.5
24.5
24
24
225
22.5
22
215
215
21.25
21

0 HUSISIAN Hadley

0 BEKMURZOVA lana

0 MUHARI Eszter

0 KLASIK Alicja

0 MURZATAEVA Dilnaz

0 ERTURK Aleyna

0 BUKI Lili

0 NAZAROVA Anastasiia
0 FEYGIN Nicole

0 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

0 KHAERTDINOVA Polina
0 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia
0 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda
0 RAKHIMOVA Sevara

0 KETKAR Ketki

0 CAFORIO Gaia

0 SILETTI Vittoria

0 FRANSSON Emma

0 HU Grace

0 HUSSEIN Aya

0 CONRAD Emily

0 GOLDMANN Lara

0 KLUGHARDT Gloria

0 PARK Faith

0 GACHALYI Gréta

0 KULESHOVA Polina

0 GUEHAM Maroua

0 CARON Julia

0 CHEN Hailin

0 DYNER VILLA Karina

0 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya

0 PRAXMARER Leonore
0 FRANCILLONNE Oceane
0 MACCAGNO Carola

0 TAREK Salma

0 KOZIELSKI Katharina

0 JOYCE Michaela

0 GU Sarah

0 PINIER Clementine
01ZZ0 lulia

0 GZYUNOVA Anna

0 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra
0 WETZKER Laura Katalin
0 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina
0 GALPER Eva

0 VIZEU Victoria

0 ZEBOUDJ Yousra

0 ZITTEL Alexandra

0 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais
0 PASCHE Alyssa

0 SALAMON Reka

0 BOGDANOV Adele

USA
RUS
HUN
POL
uzB
TUR
HUN
RUS
ISR
POL
RUS
RUS
uzB
uzB
USA
ITA
ITA
SWE
CAN
EGY
UKR
GER
POL
USA
HUN
UKR
ALG
GBR
HKG
CRC
KAZ
AUT
FRA
ITA
EGY
GER
USA
USA
FRA
Sul
RUS
KAZ
GER
RUS
ISR
BRA
ALG
GER
FRA
Sul
HUN
ISR

2003
2003
2002
2004
2005 32
2005
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004 20
2003 26
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
2003
2007
2002
2003
2004
2006
2003
2002
2004
2006
2002 20
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2006
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003

20
14
32

26
4

[ee]

R

20

14

14

N R NN

32 8 80
20 32 32 4
20 26 35
4 14 8 35
32 20
2 14 4 50
0 8 35
20 4 26 14
0.5 2 65
4 14 4 35
2 26 20 8
2 148 32
20 20
20 10
0 50
8 20 8 10
4 4 14 20
0 14 8 20
3210
2 8 20 10
8 4 4 2 20
14 2 14 5
4 8 2 25
26 10
8 20 5
2 8 2 20
32 0
4 1 14 5
26 5
8 25
20 10
1 8 4 2.5
4 2 2 20
4 4 4 2.5
0.5 26 1.25
2 2 20 1.25
1 26
8 145
2 4 2 10
1 058 2 10
2 148
8 14 2.5
8 4 8 25
142 4
2 2 20
2025
20 25
2 4 4 10
14 1 2 25
054 2 4 10
14 4 1.25
8 8 5
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
77
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
111
114
115
116
117
118
118
118
118
122
123
124

20
20
20
19.25
19
19
19
19
19
185
18
18
17
16.5
16.5
16.5
16
16
16
15.25
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
135
135
13
13
13
13
13
12.5
125
12
115
11
11
11
10.5
10.5
10
10
10
10
9.25

©

0 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea
0 BALYAGINA Anastasia

0 BIELESZOVA Veronika

0 PAULIS Lucrezia

0 KHATRI Taniksha

0 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra
0 CHAVIGNY Sophie

0 LAZARENKO Olexandra

0 GOGNIAT Vanie

0 MAKSYMENKO Anna

0 RODRIGUEZ VALERIO Abigail
0 ZENS Anna

0 VAINBERG Sophia

0 FARIAS Clarismar

0 XIAO Ruien

0 LEBOR Hannah

0 PERINI Vera

0 JANELLI Zofia

0 MOROIANU Bianca

0 ZINYAKOVA Natalya

0 EMUSA Natania

0 ABDELRAHMAN Loulwa

0 MORALES Maria Fernanda
0 TIMASHEVSKAYA Xeniya
0 CENA Marzia

0 ROUIBET Yasmine

0 YU Bailey

0 MALEK Leia Racha

0 GODOY Adamaris

0 ROMEOQ Virginia

0 PALK Madli

0 ABU EID TJULIN Selma

0 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde

0 SAPAROVA Biybimaryam
0 CHOONG Zi Cheng

0 NING Emma

0 ALVIM Maria

0 RAPOSO Dana

0 ROMANOVA Oleksandra

0 SONYUKSEK Berra

0 VOROBIEVA Anastasia

0 PROOSVALI Anneli

0 MUKOID Yuliia

0 STEFANOVA Mihaela

0 LIXANDRU Nicole

0 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina
0 TENGESDAL Vilde

0 CIESLIK Cecylia

0 KIM Sohui

0 INAYAMA Yuri

0 TAKAHASHI Erika

0 LAI Hiu Tung

0 BALOGH Bella

0 WIECZOREK Anna

0 LANNES Susanne

0 BOSCHERINI Victoria

0 MAANINKA Moa

0 ALHOSANI Zainab

0 DE PAZ Stefany

0 BATBAATAR Bayarchimeg
0 SHALASH Maya

0 MOHLALA Mpho

0 KRSMANOQVIC Gala

0 ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho
0 MANSI Dina

0 ALKLOUB Shahed

0 ZEPEDA Maileny

0 XUAN Nicole

0 BA Sophie

0 WALLER DEL VALLE Alexandra Nicole
0 GULIA Tannu

0 BONILLA BENEDITO Marian Monserrat

CoL
RUS
CZE
ITA
IND
COoL
FRA
UKR
Sul
UKR
CRC
LUX
ISR
VEN
CAN
GBR
ITA
POL
ROU
KAZ
NGR
EGY
MEX
KAZ
ITA
ALG
USA
ALG
GUA
Sul
EST
SWE
LTU
uzB
SGP
CAN
POR
ESP
UKR
TUR
RUS
EST
UKR
BUL
ESP
COoL
NOR
POL
KOR
JPN
JPN
HKG
HUN
POL
EST
Sul
SWE
UAE
GUA
MGL
EGY
RSA
SRB
ANG
JOR
JOR
GUA
CAN
SEN
PUR
IND
PAN

2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003 8
2004
2005 4
2007
2004 14
2003 1
2004
2002 14
2007
2005
2004 8
2002
2003 2
2005
2006
2007
2004
2004
2002
2006
2006 14
2004
2005 14
2002
2003
2002
2003
20058
2005
2005
2003
2002 2
2005 4
2005
2002 2
2006
2003 2
2006
2003 1
2004
2004
2005 1
2002
2002
2002
2005
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2002
2003 8
2002
2005
2006
2003 8
2005
2003
2003
2003 8
2007
2004
2006 8
2003
2004 8

N A
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N

©
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[
(e¢]

AN AN

=]
N

I
I

14

14
4
2
14
4
8
4 2
4
8
2 4
4
4 2
4
14
14
14
14
14
14
0 2
4 2
2
4 2
0
8
2
4 2
2 4
4
4 2
4
1
2
4
8
8
2 2
2
2
2 4
8
8
8
0
8
8
8
8
8

1425
25

10
1.25

14
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125
125
127
127
127
127
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
173
173
176
176
176
179
179
179
182
183
183
183
186
187
187
189
189
191
191
191
194
195
196

(620431

6.25
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4.75
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
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0 CORREIA Laura

0 OXENREIDER Tierna

0 ALKHIBIRI Fawzya

0 KRYMOVA Galina

0 SUN Renee

0 WU Amelia

0 SAYAGUES PARIS Isabella
0 GONZALEZ Daniela

0 YEUNG Tsz Ying

0 WALLER DEL VALLE Andrea Sofia
0 SELINA Irina

0 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
0 NILISK Kristiin

0 PROKSIKOVA Patricie

0 HUBER Pia

0 SONT Emma Ekaterina

0 RODOPOULOU Nefeli

0 KARAMPINI Eirini

0 TRUUSE Gabriela

0 MEMDZHANOVA levgeniia
0 JARASSIER Helen

0 TOTH Jazmin

0 TERCJAK Oliwia

0 MELLES Anne-Mai

0 GALFALVY Reka

0 VERGNES Anna

0 BULMAN Imogen

0 SONMUS Damlanur

0 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina
0 PATIL Aditri Vikrant

0 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
0 INCORVAIA Giada

0 ESPOSITO Martina

0 PROSINA Sofija

0 LIM Taehee

0 ROH Seungkyoung

0 FOFANOVA Mariia

0 ROBLES Elena

0 MILLETTE Marie-Frederique
0 TERAYAMA Tamaki

0 KOH Elle Meihui

0 TAYLOR Eleanor

0 SEILLE Elena

0 DZIUBAN Kateryna

0 HASANLI Khadija

0 KECMAN Milica

0 AREVALO Karen

0 TOKTOGULOVA Aiperi

0 ABED Nada

0 HANSPACH Janine

0 CARRERA Keren

0 MAGALLON Fernanda

0 KENESHOVA Akak

0 LUNA CAMPOS Kiara

0 AMARAL Clara

0 DAVILBEKOVA Dariya

0 VARGAS VILLEGAS Lucia
0 MOSHEIM CARBAJAL Alexandra
0 SANTA-MELENDEZ Bianca E.
0 MADRIGNANI Benedetta

0 NIKITINA luliia

0 SINGH Pragya

0 GARCIA CASTILLO Luciana Victoria

0 PORTILLO LOPEZ Marcela Tais
0 ROJAS Fabiana

0 THANARATTANAPHAN Vantana
0 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

0 SHAHABI Anoosha

0 RAMIREZ GUEVARA Dayanna Graciela

0 ALZAABI Shaikha
0 DIAZ Nivia
0 ALAMIRI Dhay

BRA
USA
KSA
RUS
USA
USA
CRC
MEX
HKG
PUR
RUS
POL
EST
CZE
AUT
ROU
GRE
GRE
EST
UKR
FRA
HUN
POL
EST
HUN
FRA
GBR
TUR
ROU
IND
SWE
ITA
ITA
LAT
KOR
KOR
RUS
ESP
CAN
JPN
SGP
GBR
FRA
UKR
AZE
SRB
MEX
KGZ
KSA
PAR
PAN
MEX
KGZ
CRC
BRA
KAZ
CRC
CRC
PUR
ITA
KGZ
IND
PAR
ESA
PER
THA
UKR
IRI
ESA
UAE
PAN
KSA

2007
2004
2005
2005
2006 8
2004
2007 8
2004
2005
2007 4
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2005
2003
2002
2004
2005
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2006
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2007
2002
2003
2006
2007
2002
2003
2004
2003
2005
2002 4
2004
2006
2005 4
2004
2003
2007 4
2003 4
2006
2005
2004
2003
2006
2002 4
1900
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2007
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2 051
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0.5 2 2

N O BMDNDNO

o

o

2.5

2.5
25
1.25

2.5
25
2.5
1.25
1.25

1.25

2.5
25

3/7



196
196
199
199
201
202
202
204
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
237
239
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
247
249
250
251
252
253
253
255
255
257
258
259
260
260
262
262
262
265
266
267
268
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3.75
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.25
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N
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0 BUENO Camila

0 ARROYO NEGRON Yeileann M.

0 CORREIA Mariana

0 HAN Rei Yi Rui

0 SHEN Ge

0 SOKOLOVA Arina

0 FERNANDEZ Francisca
0 FRINDT Marianne

0 KHOMENKO Alina

0 MISKO Dorina

0 SIDENKO Sofiia

0 OZCAN Kayra Naz

0 ZERRWECK Lina

0 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
0 KAMARAS Kira

0 GIORDANO Ginevra

0 KANKIIA Kristina

0 GHICA Andrada

0 HAVLINOVA Tereza

0 LIAKHOVA Anna

0 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly
0 MAZUR Yeva

0 LANDO Tamara

0 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

0 PENNISI Paola

0 WIMMER Dorina

0 GROLLMISCH Felicitas

0 PEDLER Erin

0 VEHVILAINEN Vilma

0 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
0 VOLOSHYNA Mariia

0 PATRI Maja

0 BERNIGAUD Emilie

0 PEAT Sophie

0 SUCHKOVA Alexandra

0 KIM Nakyeong

0 VAN GRINSVEN Luca

0 RAMUZ Leonie

0 ABDINOVA Alfiya Emil

0 LOZANO PORRAS Candela
0 VERDESCA Liliana Martina
0 CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra
0 YIZHAKI Yuval

0 KOROTETSKA Kateryna
0 PIRKOWSKI Amanda

0 SIMKUTE Ausrine

0 MISTULOVA Marina

0 ROSKOSZ Anna

0 LAMZA Kateryna

0 CORRADINO Anita

0 DOQUET Anaelle

0 SOMMA Giovannella

0 BOBROVA Elizaveta

0 SONMUS Yagmur

0 ORLOVA Anna Marija

0 ANIS Dinara

0 DOGAN Safiiie

0 DELLA CIOPPA Sara

0 TREGLIA Elisa

0 SYCH Tamara

0 PYLINOVA Anastasija

0 OSTROVSKI Elisabet

0 CORNALBA Carlotta

0 PEREZ QUIROGA Victoria
0 GREGGI Costanza

0 PATURU Meghana

0 ERMENKOVA Yoanna

0 TUNCA Elif Bilge

0 BLOKHINA Anastasiia

0 LINARES URBINA Helena
0 JACKSON Ellie

0 GULIAEVA Tatiana

CHI
PUR
BRA
SGP
NZL
RUS
CHI
CHI
RUS
HUN
UKR
TUR
GER
CZE
Sul
BRA
GEO
ROU
CZE
RUS
FRA
UKR
ISR
GBR
ITA
HUN
GER
GBR
FIN
GRE
UKR
HUN
FRA
GBR
BUL
KOR
NED
Sul
AZE
ESP
ITA
ITA
ISR
UKR
USA
LTU
RUS
POL
UKR
ITA
FRA
ITA
EST
TUR
LAT
EST
RUS
ITA
ITA
UKR
LTU
EST
ITA
ESP
ITA
USA
BUL
TUR
UKR
ESP
GBR
RUS

2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2006
2004
2004
2005
2007
2004
2002
2003
2005
2007
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2005
2004
2004
2006
2002
2005
2006
2005
2006
2003
2005
2005
2005
2002
2003
2004
2003
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2006
2004
2003
2005
2007
2005
2003
2003
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2006
2004
2003
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
286
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
305
307
308
309
310
311
311
313
313
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
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15
15
15
15
15
15
1.25
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1.25
1.25
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1.25
1.25
1.25
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0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0 SBARZELLA Eleonora
0 FRANCHINI Alice

0 MULLER Fiona

0 ION Theodora

0 MINARDI Aude

0 MAIGA Magda Louna

0 FAURE Lisa

0 ALBRECHT Giulia

0 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina
0 SA Madalena

0 BOMBARDI Martina

0 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria
0 RUDISSER Ronja

0 VELA DE PANDO Vicotria
0 ELERAKY Hana

0 SAITO Hana

0 CHIMOVA Veselina

0 GILKES Sanojah

0 WONG Sze Yan Nicole
0 ALBERTI Bettina

0 ONEIL Nawal

0 MAHFOUZ Farah

0 NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte

0 FONG Sum Sophia

0 TAN Esther

0 ALMARZOOQI Fajar

0 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia
0 KORKUS Emilia

0 STILLER Natalja

0 LIPTHAY Hanna

0 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria
0 DE PREUX Camille

0 SCOLLO Arianna

0 ANDERES Julia

0 LUKE CEBERIO Paula
0 NOTO LUDOVICA

0 KUZNETSOV Victoria
0 BOUILLANT Audrey

0 WICKENDEN Harriet

0 KHAMIS Yasmine

0 NAGY Blanka Virag

0 HABRAN Emeline

0 KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina

0 STANCIULESCU Daria
0 DE PICCOLI Chiara

0 ODONNELL Amanda
0 AXINTE Renata Maria
0 HEUBI Pauline

0 KALMAN Gyongyver

0 POTTER Crinan

0 PELLECUER Apolline
0 LANTERMO Matilde

0 GRABHER Konstanze
0 MARTIN Juliette

0 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa
0 KUSHTAN Kseniya

0 LEVER Rachael

0 KOLETSOU Evrydiki

0 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea
0 BANOVIC Iva

0 PALLASVESA Inka

0 ELAMUR Mia

0 JOUVE Elea

0 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha

0 VOLAKOVA Hana

0 CHENNELLS Poppy

0 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola
0 EKMAN Alice

0 PENNISI Alessandra

0 MLEKUZ Eli

0 TORREGO Alicia

0 SZARVAS Rita

ITA
ITA
GER
ROU
FRA
Sul
FRA
GER
GER
POR
ITA
EST
AUT
ESP
EGY
JPN
BUL
BAR
HKG
URU
AUS
EGY
SGP
HKG
SGP
UAE
POL
POL
DEN
HUN
BUL
Sul
ITA
Sul
ESP
ITA
USA
Sul
GBR
USA
HUN
BEL
FRA
ROU
ITA
USA
ROU
Sul
HUN
GBR
FRA
ITA
AUT
FRA
ESP
UKR
GBR
GRE
AUT
CRO
FIN
ISR
FRA
UKR
CZE
GBR
ESP
SWE
ITA
SLO
ESP
HUN

2005
2002
2004
2004
2003
2006
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2006
2002
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2007
2004
2006
2006
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2006
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2002
2003
2006
2006
2004
2004
2007
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2006
2002
2003
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2006
2002
2003
2005
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003
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341
342
343
344
345
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349
350
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352
352
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
364
366
367
368
369
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382
383
383
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
396
398
399
399
401
402
402
402
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0 ZOTA Diana

0 JADCZAK Dominika

0 ZIEGLER Luise

0 ESTEVES Leonor

0 BLACK Abagael

0 MIRAMONTES TORNERO Andrea

0 PETERSEN Jara-Sophie

0 RANGEL Beatriz

0 DJIBA Safietou

0 BABATOPE Toluwani

0 MANE Khadidiatou

0 GARCIA EVANGELISTA Alisson Nicole
0 MARTIZ MAROTTA Fiorella

0 DOMINGUEZ GUEVARA Dariana Josie
0 UGALDE ARTAVIA Luciana

0 FERNANDEZ Kiara Luna

0 LUNA CAMPOS Melanie

0 ALKAABI Azza

0 TSERENPUNTSAG Tsogtsetsen

0 BYAMBASUREN Enkhmend

0 PEREZ CONTRERAS Amparo Maria
0 ALI Mary

0 CASTRO NIAMPIRA Paula Isabella

ROU
POL
GER
POR
GBR
ESP
GER
ESP
SEN
NGR
SEN
ESA
PAN
ESA
CRC
CRC
CRC
UAE
MGL
MGL
ARG
SYR
CoL

0 CUADROS SAKASEGAWA Akemi Daniela PER

0 NGUYEN Kim Ngan

0 PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen Delfina
0 NARANBAATAR Yalguun

0 RUIZ Pia

0 KRUMDIEK Samantha

0 BUSTOS QUITON Luz Mariana
0 ASPARRIN Jimena

0 CAZAS VALENCIA Natali Rebeca
0 SYNYTSIA Olena-Khanna

0 PORWOL Liliana

0 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia
0 MIRONQYV Leana

0 KUDIEROVA Anastasiia

0 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiia

0 BULKO Veronika

0 ISILAK Elif

0 PETRINI Claire

0 KRAVCHUK Veronika

0 ISITAN Kar

0 ALHAMMADI Meera

0 HAMALAINEN Emma

0 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna
0 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena
0 BAJIC Jana

0 IDRISZADE Azarin

0 GALIC Ana

0 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore

0 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara

0 AZNAR Laura

0 DE CLERCK Noa

0 EKREM Dila

0 CHRAIM Zakiya

0 OBAID Ayesha

0 SHAHRIL Natalia

0 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice
0 DEISL Stefanie

0 VON WOLFF Grete

0 SMIDOVA Daniela

0 PARO Maria

0 WEDEL Floria

0 CHEVAUX Lena

0 VEGAS ORTEGA Lucia

0 BARONETTO Rebecca

0 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia

0 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah

0 SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé

0 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta

0 RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar
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412 0 0 EMBRICH Maria EST 2005 0

412 0 0 HALEMBA Antonina POL 2006 O

412 0 0 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 2002 0

416 0 0 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 2007 0 O

417 0 0 FROVEL DE LA TORRE Ines ESP 2004 O 0

418 0 0 EEK Michelle Merlene EST 2004 0

419 0 0 WEISOVA Katerina CZE 2004 O 0

420 0 0 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Isabella COL 2006 0

421 0 0 TABUCCHI Paula ESP 2004 0

422 0 0 RAGAB Fatima EGY 2002 0 O

423 0 0 PINYOL TOMAS Daniela ESP 2006 0

424 0 0 NAMBIAR Jan Samantha L MAS 2006 0

425 0 0 JANEZ QUINTANILLA Lucia ESP 2006 0

426 0 0 NISKALA Viena FIN 2003 0

426 0 0 KOSE Aybike TUR 2003 0

426 0 0 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 2003 0

429 0 0 CARADO Keona Rose PHI 2003 O

430 0 0 GILARSKI Genevieve AUS 2002 0

430 0 0 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Nahir ESP 2004 0

432 0 0 RUIZ MORENO Coral ESP 2004 O

432 0 0 TRUDS®@ Ria DEN 2003 O

434 0 0 MORAES Gabriela BRA 2005 0

435 0 0 VANES MARTIN Celia ESP 2004 0

436 0 0 PAREZANOVIC Ana Marija SRB 2006 0

437 0 0 PERETIATKO Mariia KGzZ 2003 0

437 0 0 DIAB Sara QAT 2004 0

439 0 0 PORTUGAL Gabriela BRA 2007 0

439 0 0 FREDEN Anna SWE 2004 O

441 0 0 DIAB Haya QAT 2005 0

442 0 0 CAMACHO Anica GUM 2004 0

443 0 0 GUERREIRO Maysa ANG 2007 0

444 0 0 KETKAR Mallika USA 2004 0

444 0 0 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 2006 0

444 0 0 BOZIC Sarah SLO 2006 0

444 0 0 SEREDA Mariia UKR 2007 0

all-assigned-competitions

title nation pointrule replaced deleted

1 Uhlmann-Cup Laupheim GER 23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U20 World Cup 04.12.2021

2 World Cup SanJose CRC 07.12.2019 07.12.2019 U20 World Cup 13.11.2021

3 Ciudad de Burgos Burgos ESP 14.12.2019 15.12.2019 U20 World Cup 18.12.2021

4 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2020 06.01.2020 U20 World Cup 08.01.2022

5 Grand Prix Bratislava Bratislava SVK 01.02.2020 02.02.2020 U20 World Cup 05.02.2022

6 P eriean Championships ggna 4or ESA  23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20 World Cup 21.03.2022

7 African Championships gﬁg:t GHA  24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20 World Cup 23.02.2022

8 European Championships Porec CRO 27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20 World Cup 26.02.2022

9 Asian Championships Ammann JOR 01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20 World Cup 24.02.2022

10 World Championships Cairo EGY 03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20 Worldchampionships 02.04.2022

11 World Cup San-Jose CRC 13.11.2021 14.11.2021 U20 World Cup

12 World Cup Luxemburg LUX 04.12.2021 05.12.2021 U20 World Cup

13 Ciudad de Burgos Burgos ESP 18.12.2021 19.12.2021 U20 World Cup

14 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  08.01.2022 09.01.2022 U20 World Cup

15 Peace Cup Maalot ISR U20 World Cup 12
months

16 Golden Gate Cup Kiev UKR 05.02.2022 06.02.2022 U20 World Cup

17 Tournoi de la ville de Dijon Dijon FRA U20 World Cup 12
months

18 African Championships Lagos NGR 23.02.2022 27.02.2022 U20 World Cup

19 Asian Championships Tashkent UZB 24.02.2022 03.03.2022 U20 World Cup

20 European Championships NoviSad SRB 26.02.2022 02.03.2022 U20 World Cup

21 Pan American Championship ;.. PER 21.03.2022 27.03.2022 U20 World Cup

Cadet and Junior
22 World Championships Dubai UAE 02.04.2022 10.04.2022 U20 Worldchampionships

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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